

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3 rd & final bill.					
— further measurements — Nil —					
As per 29/3/24					
This work is completed as per estimate & T/S. on 23.2.24					
As per 29/3/24					
3 rd & final bill (Abstract)					
Recast of 2 nd bill.					
① Clearing grubbing road land — all as per					

T/S and m^2 of E & C

Qty = 0.706 hectare of 24

@ 72697.86/hect = 51325

② Cost of subgrade —

— do —

Qty = 285.0503 cum of 24

@ 262.96/m³ = 232737

③ Cost of granular sub

base — G1 — do —

Qty = 97.65 m³ of 24@ 2898/m³ = 282950 —

④ P.C/S/compactly — WBM

G1 — do —

Qty = 68.7 m³ of 24 @ 67.55

Continuation

@ 6196.5/m³ = 418579.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤5 P/U/S/compacting - SA - WBM CUR - db					
Qty = 100.54 m ³ @ Rs 25					
⑤6 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑤7 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑤8 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑤9 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑥0 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑥1 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑥2 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑥3 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑥4 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑥5 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑥6 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑥7 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑥8 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑥9 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑦0 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑦1 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑦2 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑦3 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑦4 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑦5 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑦6 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑦7 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑦8 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑦9 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					
⑧0 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db					
Qty = 1340.53 m ² @ Rs 25					

$$\text{② } 302.95/\text{m}^2 = 406117$$

②9 P/A - Bedding coat SSI - db

Prepared surface - db

$$\text{Qty} = 6937.5 \text{ m}^2 \text{ @ Rs 25}$$

$$\text{③ } 1726/\text{m}^2 = 119741$$

③0 P/L - SBC - db

$$\text{Qty} = 173.4 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ Rs 25}$$

$$\text{④ } 16153.12/\text{m}^2 = 280154$$

④1 Grt of dry lean concrete - db

$$\text{Qty} = 32.25 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ Rs 25}$$

$$\text{⑤ } 5058.08/\text{m}^2 = 162428$$

⑤2 Grt of uncrushed - PC - db

$$\text{Qty} = 1032 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ Rs 25}$$

$$\text{⑥ } 9251.28/\text{m}^2 = 954283$$

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/F - RCC MIS - length of qty = 4 Nos VmBg 26					
@ 3232.85/each = 12928					
(14) P/F - RCC MIS - room None - do					
qty = 15 Nos					
@ 890.57/each = 13359					
(15) P/F - stone reflected - direction 50 and do					
qty = 21.92 m ²					
@ 15738.06/m ² = 29257					
(16) P/F - do - circular -					

qty = 10 Nos

@ 4468.02

~~44680~~

@ 4468.02/each = 44680

(17) P/F - do - triangular

~~4468.02~~

qty = 14 Nos

@ 4618.84/each = 64664

(18) P/F - do - rectangular

qty = 12 Nos

@ 4323.49/each = 51882

(19) P/F - RCC MIS - boundary

pillar do

qty = 32 Nos

108959

@ 825.45/each = 108959

(20) Printing No. 4115 - do

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 1936 m ² water in					
@ 0.73 / m ²					1413
(21) Plantation of avenue tree -					1413
Qty = 183 nos.					
@ 1254.41 / each					22952
(22) P/L - hot applied					
thermo plastic -					
Qty = 74.7 m ²					
@ 886.39 / m ²					632882
(23) P/L - typical					
signboard -					
Qty = 2053 m ²					
@ 116403 / each					23281

(24) P/L - Brick masonry -

Qty = 31.6 nos

@ 6493.83 / m² 205725

(25) Plastering in cm -

Qty = 221.76 m² @ 223.5 / m² = 49579

(26) Painting - two coats -

Qty = 221.76 m²

@ 1336 / m² = 29629

Total Amount = 16211348

Add 1% labour cost = 162113

Add 18% GST = 2918045

Add design & fee = 102106

Grand Total = 194591152

Continuation

194591152

[illegible]